
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
324 

337 

2 

336 

86 

41 

53 

316 

72 

310 

13 

352 

309 

351 

44 

335 

333 

318 

33 

76 

325 

328 

353 

332 

369 

366 

357 

37 

364 

432 

198 

326 

67 

256 

Name 
GALLIPOLI Giuseppe 

LUPPICHINI Giacomo 

APPLEBY Gerard 

LUPPICHINI Andrea 

SPAGNOLI CARRUS Piergiorgio 

JEROME Jean Baptiste 

MANGIACAPRA Dario 

CIRILLO Francesco 

POWER Philip 

CALDERONI Eddie 

FIUME Daniele 

PEYROT Jean Claude 

BULEGATO Davide Francesco 

PESCIO Alessandro 

LAMBLOT Bertrand 

LOLLI Fabrizio 

LAURIA Ciro Andrea 

DE MEO Roberto 

FLEURY Christophe 

ROBINO Filippo 

GIORGOS Tsoutsis 

GORINI Federico 

PEYROT Valentin 

INDUNI Roberto 

VENEZIANI Niccolo' 

STASI Paolo 

PRATOLA Antonio 

GRIMWOOD Stephen 

SIGNORE Stefano 

BARTOLINI Luca 

PALMER Stephen 

GIROLA Ambrogio 

PETERHANSEL Markus 

ARNAUD-GELLY Valentin 

Best Tm 
2:15.469 

2:18.538 

2:19.149 

2:19.949 

2:20.266 

2:20.867 

2:21.450 

2:21.713 

2:23.052 

2:24.097 

2:24.428 

2:25.180 

2:25.517 

2:25.702 

2:25.773 

2:26.867 

2:27.363 

2:28.085 

2:28.774 

2:29.113 

2:29.908 

2:31.383 

2:33.023 

2:33.048 

2:34.189 

2:35.117 

2:38.181 

2:39.292 

2:43.385 

2:46.540 

2:47.681 

10:12.406 

10:33.208 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

3.069 

3.680 

4.480 

4.797 

5.398 

5.981 

6.244 

7.583 

8.628 

8.959 

9.711 

10.048 

10.233 

10.304 

11.398 

11.894 

12.616 

13.305 

13.644 

14.439 

15.914 

17.554 

17.579 

18.720 

19.648 

22.712 

23.823 

27.916 

31.071 

32.212 

7:56.937 

8:17.739 

Gap 

3.069 

0.611 

0.800 

0.317 

0.601 

0.583 

0.263 

1.339 

1.045 

0.331 

0.752 

0.337 

0.185 

0.071 

1.094 

0.496 

0.722 

0.689 

0.339 

0.795 

1.475 

1.640 

0.025 

1.141 

0.928 

3.064 

1.111 

4.093 

3.155 

1.141 

7:24.725 

20.802 

Laps 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 10 giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:19:41 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2025 10:20 


